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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

SENIOR PRO
20 TREINO - SENIOR

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 17:56:30

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
09/12/2024 17:57 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
(84) VINICIUS CANHEDO
1 1:07.113 +13.660 17:58:29.436
2 56.965 +3.512 17:59:26.401
3 55.242 +1.789 18:00:21.643
4 55.401 +1.948 18:01:17.044
5 55.024 +1.571 18:02:12.068
6 54.513 +1.060 18:03:06.581
7 54.335 +0.882 18:04:00.916
8 54.086 +0.633 18:04:55.002
9 54.057 +0.604 18:05:49.059
10 53.646 +0.193 18:06:42.705
11 4:11.870  +3:18.417 18:10:54.575
12 58.751 +5.208 18:11:53.326
13 54.333 +0.880 18:12:47.659
14 53.952 +0.499 18:13:41.611
15 53.466 +0.013 18:14:35.077
16 53.485 +0.032 18:15:28.562
@ 53453 | 18:16:22.015
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
CRONOELO
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